

New Mexico Regulation and Licensing Department BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS DIVISION Private Investigations Advisory Board Toney Anaya Building • 2550 Cerrillos Road • Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 (505) 476-4650 • Fax (505) 476-4545 • www.rld.state.nm.us

Amount:	\$10,000.00				
Bond No:					
Effective:					
BOND FOR PR	IVATE INVESTIGATOR OR PRIVATE F	ATROL OPERATOR LICENSE			
KNOW ALL ME	IN BY THESE PRESENTS:				
That					
	(City/State), and				
corporation of th	he State of	_ duly authorized to do business	in the State of		
New Mexico, are held firmly bound unto the People of the State of New Mexico, and any other person or					
persons, who may have a cause of action against said principal(s) under any of the provisions of Chapter					
247, New Mexic	co Session Laws of 1965, and all amendr	ments thereto; or any person, firm	n, or any		
corporation injured by a breach of the conditions of this bond, in the penal sum of <u>TEN THOUSAND AND</u> <u>NO/100 DOLLARS (\$10,000.00)</u> in lawful money of the United States, for the payment of which will and					
truly to be made, we hereby bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and					
assigns, and joi	ntly and severally, firmly by these presen	ts.			
	ONS OF THE OBLIGATION ARE SUCH: nereas the said principal(s),				
DBA		,located at	,		
		, having applied to the	Department of		
Justice, Bureau	of Private Investigators, of the State of N	lew Mexico, for a			
	license, tha	t if such license is granted, it will	be for a period		

expiring June 30, _____.

Private Investigators Advisory Board

1 Offit I value	Form	Name
-----------------	------	------

NOW THEREFORE, if the above bounden principal(s),

, shall comply with all provisions
of Chapter 247, New Mexico Session Laws 1965 and all amendments thereto, and all rules and
regulations provided by the Attorney General in the administration of said act, and shall faithfully, lawfully
and honestly carry on the business of Private Investigator or Private Patrol Operator and observe all the
duties, terms, conditions, provisions or requirements of law in relation thereto, and the conduct of such
principal and those employed by such principal be faithful, lawful and honest, then this obligation to be
void: otherwise to be in full force and effect fromto
provided, however, that the Surety shall have the right
to terminate its suretyship under this obligation by serving written notice of its election so to do upon the
Attorney General and upon the principal by registered mail at least thirty (30) days prior to the date of
such termination of suretyship and thereafter the said surety discharged from any liability hereunder for
any default of the principal occurring after the termination of said liability.
This bond is written in compliance with the provisions and requirements of the Private
Investigators Act and all lawful rules and regulations thereunder heretofore promulgated. POWER OF ATTORNEY
STATE OF
COUNTY OF
On this day of,, before me
personally appeared known to me
to be the Attorney-in-fact of the Company, the
corporation described in, which executed the within and foregoing bond for
(Principal) as a Surety thereon and who being by me
duly sworn, deposes and says that he is the Attorney-in-fact of said Company and knows the corporate
seal thereof; that the said Surety Company,
, is duly and legally incorporated
under the laws of the State of, that the seal affixed by order and authority of the

New Mexico Regulation and Licensing Department BOARDS AND COMMISSION DIVISION

Private Investigators Advisory Board Form Name

Board of Directors of said Company	y and that he signed	his name thereto by lik	e order and authority as	
the Attorney-in-fact of said Compan	iy, and by order and	authority of said Board	l of Directors; that the	
assets of said Company unencumb	ered and liable to ex	ecution, exceed its cla	ims, debts and liabilities of	
every nature except capital of more	than the sum of <u>\$1(</u>	0,000.00; that the said	Surety Company,	
		, has comp	lied with all the laws of the	
State of New Mexico relating to the	Surety Companies	doing business in the S	State of New Mexico and is	
duly licensed and authorized by suc	ch State to qualify as	s sole surety on the bor	nd hereto annexed.	
Subscribed and sworn to be	efore me this	day of	,,	
			NOTARY PUBLIC	
My Commission Expires:				
(SEAL)				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said p	principal(s) having he	ereunder set his (their)	hand and seal, and the	
said Surety has caused this bond to	be sealed with its c	own corporate seal atte	sted by the signature of its	
Attorney-in-fact below, on this	day of			
·				
COUNTERSIGNED BY:				
	Principal(s):			
	Signature of P	rincipal		
	Signature of 2 ^r	nd Principal (if any)		
	Business Nam	ne (if any)		
Surety:				
		d Licensing Depa		
BOARDS AND COMMISSION DIVISION				

Private Investigators Advisory Board Form Name

Authorized New Mexico Ag	ent	
Company/Agency		
By:		
		Attorney-in-Fact
(Corporate Seal) Fo)r:	
		Surety Company
Of:		
		City/State
STATE OF		
COUNTY OF	SS.	
On this	_ day of	, before me personally appeared
executed the foregoing inst deed.	rument, and ack	_ known to me to be the person(s) described herein, and who nowledged that they executed the same as their free act and
My Commission Expires:		NOTARY PUBLIC
(SEAL)		